ON ICE SCHEDULE
Denmark 2019

v.5

Camp Camp Camp Camp

10:00-11:15 10:30-12:00

2:30-3:30 2:30-3:30

3:45-5:00

IBBQ @ Rink 5:30pm IHOST FAMILY DINNERI

Camp Camp

10:30-12:00

3:30-5:00

Hotel Britannia
Mixed Bench Games

Camp Camp Tournament

8:45-10:00 18:30-9:00
9:15-10:15
10:30-11:30
12:15-1:15
1:30-2:30
2:45-3:45
4:00-5:30

EIK ONLY ICE BELOW
1:00-2:00

PH v EIK
3:30-5:00 PRO
Touring day for PH

PH leave rink at 12:15pm

7?

Restaurant KammerslusejGames & 3v3

8:45-9:15

9:30-10:30
10:45-11:15
11:30-12:30

1:45-2:15
2:30-3:30
3:45-4:45

Tournament

Training

Goalie

Touring Day - Ribe IRestaurant Posthuset - Pub Crawl 9pm

Tournament Tournament
8:30-9:30

9:45-10:45

8:45-9:45
10:00-11:00

1:00-2:00 EIK vs PH
3v3

PRO

1:15-2:15
2:30-3:30

Free Night - dinner on own, Pub Crawl 9pm
Games & 3v3

| 0451145

Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

July 27 July 28 July 29 July 30 July 31 August 1 August 2

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7

Pro Rink [Rink 2 Pro Rink [Rink 2 Pro Rink [Rink 2 Pro Rink [Rink 2 Pro Rink Rink 2 Pro Rink Rink 2 Pro Rink

Tournament
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30

11:45-12:15
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:15-3:15
3:15-3:45
4:00-5:30

Skills Comp
Scrimmage

BBQ @ Rink 5:30pm
Skills Competitions

Bantam

GOALIE

Mixed Bench Games - Mix PH & EIK to form two teams. Play two games. One game Sunday, one game Monday. Winning team by total goal differential.
3 v 3 Games - Coaches will form 4 teams from EIK & PH. Each team plays five :15 cross-ice games.



	2019 Ice

